
List of Queensland Feature Races where the three hour arrival time applies 

Day Date Club Feature 

Sat 6/07/2019 Rockhampton 
JC 

Cup 

Sat 13/07/2019 Mackay TC Cup/Nmkt 

Thur 25/07/2019 Townsville 
TC 

Cl Bay/Guineas 

Sat 27/07/2019 Townsville 
TC 

Cup 

Sat 10/08/2019 Cairns JC Cup 

Sat 14/09/2019 Far North Qld 
ATC 

Cup 

Sat 16/11/2019 Sunshine 
Coast TC 

K Noud Qual 

Sat 23/11/2019 Tattersall's 
RC 

Summer Carnival 

Sat 30/11/2019 Brisbane RC Summer Carnival 

Sat 7/12/2019 Brisbane RC Summer Carnival 

Sat 14/12/2019 Brisbane RC Summer Carnival inc Origin Series 

Sat 21/12/2019 Brisbane RC Summer Carnival 

Sat 28/12/2019 Brisbane RC Summer Carnival 

Sat 11/01/2020 Gold Coast 
TC 

Magic Millions 

Sat 25/01/2020 Sunshine 
Coast TC 

Sun Cst Cup/2yo Classic 

Sat 29/02/2020 Tattersall's 
RC 

Members Cup/ QTIS Jewel Preludes 

Sat 14/03/2020 Gold Coast 
TC 

QTIS Jewels/ Goldmarket/GC Stks 

Sat 18/04/2020 Brisbane RC Tails/Ascot/Dittman/Princess 

Sat 25/04/2020 Brisbane RC Anzac Day/  Victory, /Gunsynd/Dalrello 

Sat 2/05/2020 Gold Coast 
TC 

Hollindale/Silk 
Stocking/Guineas/Russell/Bracelet/GC Cup/        
Bat ooHell 

Sat 9/05/2020 Brisbane RC 10000/Champagne 
Classic/Chairmans/Rough Habit 

Sat 16/05/2020 Brisbane RC Dbn Cup/Bill Carter/RosesBRC Sprint 

Sat 23/05/2020 Brisbane RC Kingsford Smith/Sires/Fred Best/Grand 
Prix/Glenlogan Park/Lord Mayors 
Cup/Premiers Cup 

Sat 30/05/2020 Brisbane RC Oaks/O'Shea/Moreton Cup 

Sat 6/06/2020 Brisbane RC Stradbroke/Derby/Atkins/Cup/Guineas/Dane 
Ripper 

Sat 6/06/2020 Townsville 
TC 

2yo Classic 

Sat 13/06/2020 Ipswich TC Cup/Eye Liner/Waterhouse/Prov Stayers 
Cup 



Sat 20/06/2020 Tattersall's 
RC 

Tiara/Tatts Cup/Healy/Battle of the Bush 
Final 

Sat 27/06/2020 Sunshine 
Coast TC 

Cup/Glasshouse       /Guineas/Wint Prov 
Sprinters Final 

  

 


